Degree

Associate

Associate Total

Non-Degree

Non-Degree

Grand Total Sum

FTE and Head Count by Degree
Blue Ridge Community and Technical College
Spring 2007

Status

Full-time
Part-time

Full-time
Non-Credit
Part-time

Credit Hours

6,659
2,330
8,989

57

2,118
2,175

11,164

FTE

443.93
155.33
599.26

3.80

141.20
145.00

744.26

Head Count Credit HC

478
344
822

672
678

1,500

822

676

1,498



