FTE and Head Count by Degree
Blue Ridge Community and Technical College
Spring 2007

Degree	Status	Credit Hours	FTE	Head Count	Credit HC
Associate	Full-time	6,659	443.93	478	
	Part-time	2,330	155.33	344	
Associate Total		8,989	599.26	822	822
Non-Degree	Full-time	57	3.80	4	
	Non-Credit	-	-	2	
	Part-time	2,118	141.20	672	
Non-Degree		2,175	145.00	678	676
Grand Total Sum		11,164	744.26	1,500	1,498